> IEC 61156
> EN 50288-6
> IEC 11801 2nd Ed.
> EN 50173 2nd Ed.
> EIA/TIA 568 B.2.1
DX31**-*UTP 6
COPPER

CONSTRUCTION (NOMINAL VALUES)
cable code sheath std colour lenght packaging marking
ORDERING CODE
Operating Voltage ≤ 125 Vdc
DC Loop Resistance ≤ 170 Ω/km
Capacitance Unbalance ≤ 1600 pF/km
Input Impedance 100±15 ΩΩ
NVP @ 100 MHz 0,68 c nominal
Skew @ 100 MHz ≤ 15 ns/100 m
LCL ≥ 40 dB
RL headroom > 70 dB
NEXT headroom > 90 dB
PS-NEXT headroom > 80 dB
ACR @ 250MHz > 18 dB
PS-ELFEXT headroom > 60 dB
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS AT 20 °C (TYPICAL VALUES) GRAPH
UTP 4P DX3105-3 Afumex® LSZH Green RAL 6018 m 305 box
UTP 4P DX3105-5 Afumex® LSZH Green RAL 6018 m 500 drum
UTP 4P DX3105-1 Afumex® LSZH Green RAL 6018 m 1000 drum
UTP 4P DX3100-3 PVC Grey RAL 7001 m 305 box
UTP 4P DX3100-5 PVC Grey RAL 7001 m 500 drum
UTP 4P DX3100-1 PVC Grey RAL 7001 m 1000 drum
UTP 2x4P DX3125-5 Afumex® LSZH Green RAL 6018 m 500 drum
UTP 2x4P DX3125-1 Afumex® LSZH Green RAL 6018 m 1000 drum
UTP 2x4P DX3120-5 PVC Grey RAL 7001 m 500 drum
UTP 2x4P DX3120-1 PVC Grey RAL 7001 m 1000 drum
PRYSMIAN DX3105 - UTP 4x2x24AWG LSZH - CAT. 6 350 MHz  ISO/IEC
11801 - EN 50173 - EIA/TIA 568.B.2.1 – SGS CERTIFIED YWWY metric m
PRYSMIAN DX3100 - UTP 4x2x24AWG - CAT. 6 350 MHz  ISO/IEC
11801 - EN 50173 - EIA/TIA 568.B.2.1 – SGS CERTIFIED YWWY metric m